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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 14 Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free АПС/Опен
24.03.2024 - 9:10 Резултатите
MKD АПС/Опен 26.08 Анасстасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 10.12.2016
MKD - 16 26.12 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 12.12.2020
MKD - 14 26.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Зрењанин (SRB) 03.11.2019
MKD - 12 28.36 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION
MKD - 10 31.25 Јана Милковска

Поени: FINA 2019

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

CATEGORY A

1. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 28.05 546
2. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 29.97 447
3. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 30.11 441
4. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 30.68 417
5. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 30.83 411
6. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 31.10 400
7. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 31.45 387
8. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 PK Skopje 31.47 386
9. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 31.52 384

Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 31.52 384
11. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 33.39 323
12. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 33.50 320
13. Hena Haliti 11 Otrila, PR 33.51 320
14. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 33.59 318
15. Katja Kalacoska 13 PK Skopje 33.78 312
16. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 33.94 308
17. Jana Ivanovska 08 Aqua Pro, SK 33.95 308
18. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 34.37 296
19. Kamelija Stoev 09 Oktopod, SK 34.52 293
20. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vardar 8, SK 34.80 286
21. Atanasija HadjiVasileva 11 Orion, SK 34.84 285
22. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 34.95 282
23. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 35.18 276
24. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 35.61 266
25. Nela Mladenovic 12 PK Skopje 35.64 266
26. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 36.24 253
27. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 36.47 248
28. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 36.48 248
29. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 37.17 234
30. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.21 234
31. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 37.81 223
32. Jasna Damcevska 13 Vardar 8, SK 37.85 222
33. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 38.02 219
34. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 38.17 216
35. Matea Cadikovska 15 Orion, SK 38.32 214
36. Ana Manasijova 13 PK Skopje 38.35 213
37. Maja Ashtalkoska 10 Struga, ST 38.53 210
38. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 38.57 210
39. Lana Grpcevski 13 Atlantida, SK 38.91 204
40. Dora Dimovska 07 Vardar 8, SK 39.45 196
41. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 39.75 191
42. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 40.65 179
43. Hana Lazarevska 12 PK Skopje 40.67 179
44. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 40.77 177
45. Arba Ziba 10 Struga, ST 40.81 177
46. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 40.82 177
47. Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 40.89 176
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, CATEGORY A

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

48. Ece Gumes Zeynep 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 41.04 174
49. Nela Finoska 11 PK Skopje 41.42 169
50. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 41.73 165
51. Bisera Gosheva 14 PK Skopje 41.92 163
52. Irina Djaleva 12 Aqua Pro, SK 42.41 158
53. Iva Molovska 13 Atlantida, SK 42.70 154
54. Marija Karakuleva 12 PK Skopje 42.72 154
55. Lana Jakjimikj 13 Pirani, SK 43.57 145
56. Elif Mura Mucel 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 43.75 143
57. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga, ST 43.99 141
58. Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 44.17 139
59. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 44.84 133
60. Lana Cavkovska 12 Delfin, SK 45.23 130
61. Tea Misevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 45.46 128
62. Kalina Dimitrevska 14 Delfin, SK 45.63 126
63. Evgenija Temovska 14 PK Skopje 45.91 124
64. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 46.14 122
65. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 46.81 117
66. Kalina Vlashki 13 Aqua Pro, SK 47.58 111
67. Efra Cakir Hazal 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 48.71 104
68. Ena Mandil 14 Keti Fit, SK 49.05 102
69. Daria Karakuleva 14 PK Skopje 49.23 101
70. Bisera Risteska 14 Delfin, SK 49.32 100
71. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.60 98
72. Sofija Krstevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 50.17 95
73. Iva Ilievska 15 Oktopod, SK 50.38 94
74. Mia Mievska 14 Struga, ST 50.51 93
75. Bojana Kosteska 13 Struga, ST 50.82 91
76. Nina Kermicieva 16 Beta Sharks, SK 51.46 88
77. Mila Veljanovska 13 Delfin, SK 51.79 86
78. Una Kostovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 51.94 86
79. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 52.49 83
80. Mila Martinovski 14 Pingvin, SK 52.93 81
81. Ilina Maneva 13 Keti Fit, SK 52.97 81
82. Dafina Denkovska 13 Delfin, SK 53.11 80
83. Mina Georgijevska 16 Mladost, SK 53.49 78
84. Nina Zlatevska 16 Pingvin, SK 53.84 77
85. Bisera Stojanovski 14 PK Skopje 53.86 77
86. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST 54.10 76
87. Nisa Mina Dogan 14 Mersia Doğa SSK 54.41 74
88. Sara Fileva 16 Struga, ST 54.56 74
89. Mila Krstevska 16 Pingvin, SK 56.11 68
90. Bjanka Ristovska 17 Beta Sharks, SK 56.35 67
91. Jana Dugalikj 15 Atlantida, SK 56.47 66
92. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 56.54 66
93. Damjana Ivanovska 16 PK Skopje 58.20 61
94. Ana Teova 15 Vardar 2018, SK 58.86 59
95. Nadja Trajkovska 16 Delfin, SK 59.42 57
96. Jovana Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 1:01.08 52
97. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.28 49
98. Ece Sayar Aylin 16 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:02.60 49
99. Dea Kastrati 16 Kastriti, FE 1:04.48 44

100. Iskra Naumovska 16 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.88 44
101. Anja Ilijevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.29 43
102. Eva Mojsovska 16 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.25 37
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, CATEGORY A

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

103. Meglena Dimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.40 34
104. Kutalmis Ayyildiz 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:11.24 33
105. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:11.40 33
106. Joana Kostovska 16 Pirani, SK 1:13.54 30
107. Bojana Bozinovska 15 Keti Fit, SK 1:15.68 27
108. Mia Kokanovska 16 Pirani, SK 1:15.98 27
109. Katja Bilbilovska 16 Pirani, SK 1:17.34 26
110. Denica Mladenoska 16 Pirani, SK 1:17.78 25
111. Ilina Lozanoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:32.38 15
112. Anja Blazevska 16 Delfin, SK 1:34.24 14
113. Tamara Jovceska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:37.71 12
DSQ Matea Simevska 13 Keti Fit, SK
DSQ Kaja Trpkovska 11 PK Skopje
DSQ Dea Shabani 10 Ferrizaji, FE
DSQ Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK
DSQ Emira Ramadani 08 Kastriti, FE
DSQ Mila Ristevska 13 Orion, SK
DNF Ana Simonova 15 Orion, SK

CATEGORY B

1. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 30.11 441
2. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 30.68 417
3. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 31.52 384
4. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 33.39 323
5. Kamelija Stoev 09 Oktopod, SK 34.52 293
6. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 36.47 248
7. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 36.48 248
8. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 37.81 223
9. Maja Ashtalkoska 10 Struga, ST 38.53 210

10. Arba Ziba 10 Struga, ST 40.81 177
11. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga, ST 43.99 141

DSQ Dea Shabani 10 Ferrizaji, FE

CATEGORY C

1. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 29.97 447
2. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 30.83 411
3. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 31.45 387
4. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 33.50 320
5. Hena Haliti 11 Otrila, PR 33.51 320
6. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 33.59 318
7. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 33.94 308
8. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 34.37 296
9. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vardar 8, SK 34.80 286

10. Atanasija HadjiVasileva 11 Orion, SK 34.84 285
11. Nela Mladenovic 12 PK Skopje 35.64 266
12. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 37.17 234
13. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 38.57 210
14. Hana Lazarevska 12 PK Skopje 40.67 179
15. Nela Finoska 11 PK Skopje 41.42 169
16. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 41.73 165
17. Irina Djaleva 12 Aqua Pro, SK 42.41 158
18. Marija Karakuleva 12 PK Skopje 42.72 154
19. Lana Cavkovska 12 Delfin, SK 45.23 130
20. Jovana Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 1:01.08 52
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, CATEGORY C

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

DSQ Kaja Trpkovska 11 PK Skopje

CATEGORY D

1. Katja Kalacoska 13 PK Skopje 33.78 312
2. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 34.95 282
3. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 35.18 276
4. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 35.61 266
5. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 36.24 253
6. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.21 234
7. Jasna Damcevska 13 Vardar 8, SK 37.85 222
8. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 38.17 216
9. Ana Manasijova 13 PK Skopje 38.35 213

10. Lana Grpcevski 13 Atlantida, SK 38.91 204
11. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 39.75 191
12. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 40.65 179
13. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 40.77 177
14. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 40.82 177
15. Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 40.89 176
16. Bisera Gosheva 14 PK Skopje 41.92 163
17. Iva Molovska 13 Atlantida, SK 42.70 154
18. Lana Jakjimikj 13 Pirani, SK 43.57 145
19. Elif Mura Mucel 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 43.75 143
20. Kalina Dimitrevska 14 Delfin, SK 45.63 126
21. Evgenija Temovska 14 PK Skopje 45.91 124
22. Kalina Vlashki 13 Aqua Pro, SK 47.58 111
23. Ena Mandil 14 Keti Fit, SK 49.05 102
24. Daria Karakuleva 14 PK Skopje 49.23 101
25. Bisera Risteska 14 Delfin, SK 49.32 100
26. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.60 98
27. Sofija Krstevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 50.17 95
28. Mia Mievska 14 Struga, ST 50.51 93
29. Bojana Kosteska 13 Struga, ST 50.82 91
30. Mila Veljanovska 13 Delfin, SK 51.79 86
31. Una Kostovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 51.94 86
32. Mila Martinovski 14 Pingvin, SK 52.93 81
33. Ilina Maneva 13 Keti Fit, SK 52.97 81
34. Dafina Denkovska 13 Delfin, SK 53.11 80
35. Bisera Stojanovski 14 PK Skopje 53.86 77
36. Nisa Mina Dogan 14 Mersia Doğa SSK 54.41 74

DSQ Matea Simevska 13 Keti Fit, SK
DSQ Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK
DSQ Mila Ristevska 13 Orion, SK

CATEGORY E

1. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 38.02 219
2. Matea Cadikovska 15 Orion, SK 38.32 214
3. Ece Gumes Zeynep 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 41.04 174
4. Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 44.17 139
5. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 44.84 133
6. Tea Misevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 45.46 128
7. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 46.14 122
8. Efra Cakir Hazal 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 48.71 104
9. Iva Ilievska 15 Oktopod, SK 50.38 94

10. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 52.49 83
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, CATEGORY E

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

11. Jana Dugalikj 15 Atlantida, SK 56.47 66
12. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 56.54 66
13. Ana Teova 15 Vardar 2018, SK 58.86 59
14. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.28 49
15. Anja Ilijevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.29 43
16. Meglena Dimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.40 34
17. Kutalmis Ayyildiz 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:11.24 33
18. Bojana Bozinovska 15 Keti Fit, SK 1:15.68 27
19. Ilina Lozanoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:32.38 15
20. Tamara Jovceska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:37.71 12

DNF Ana Simonova 15 Orion, SK

2016 i mlađi

1. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 46.81 117
2. Nina Kermicieva 16 Beta Sharks, SK 51.46 88
3. Mina Georgijevska 16 Mladost, SK 53.49 78
4. Nina Zlatevska 16 Pingvin, SK 53.84 77
5. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST 54.10 76
6. Sara Fileva 16 Struga, ST 54.56 74
7. Mila Krstevska 16 Pingvin, SK 56.11 68
8. Bjanka Ristovska 17 Beta Sharks, SK 56.35 67
9. Damjana Ivanovska 16 PK Skopje 58.20 61

10. Nadja Trajkovska 16 Delfin, SK 59.42 57
11. Ece Sayar Aylin 16 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:02.60 49
12. Dea Kastrati 16 Kastriti, FE 1:04.48 44
13. Iskra Naumovska 16 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.88 44
14. Eva Mojsovska 16 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.25 37
15. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:11.40 33
16. Joana Kostovska 16 Pirani, SK 1:13.54 30
17. Mia Kokanovska 16 Pirani, SK 1:15.98 27
18. Katja Bilbilovska 16 Pirani, SK 1:17.34 26
19. Denica Mladenoska 16 Pirani, SK 1:17.78 25
20. Anja Blazevska 16 Delfin, SK 1:34.24 14


